N "V
SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNINVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES
NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF REEVALUATION OF ANSWER SCRIPTS OF M.B.B.S. 3RD PROFESSIONAL PART-I
EXAMINATION (MARCH, 2022)

SINo College

10

1"

12

13

14

15

16

SSUHS/153/2010/Pt-11/EX/3464

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwabhati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwabhati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Jorhat Medical College,
Jorhat

FAA Medical College,
Barpeta

FAA Medical College,
Barpeta

Silchar Medical College,
Silchar

Roll
GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

DIB

DIB

DIB

DIB

DIB

JHT

BAR

BAR

SIL

07 July 2022

[\[6)
13266

18279

18281

18285

18289

18303

18329

18447

18512

18538

18547

18635

18558

18668

18738

15828

Name EH
Arindam Rahang Fail
Gagan Thousen Fail
Gifty Merrily Pass
Wahlang

Himmat Singh Pass
Jahidul Islam Pass
Lalmuanpuii Fanai  Fail

Nitish Kumar Rahang Fail

Karabi Choudhury  Fail
Sarbananda Doley  Pass
Tamen Basumatary Pass
Wesrianda Jo Fail
Michelle Wahlang

Sanjib Das Pass
Amrita Sandhu Fail
Dewan Pass
Akhiruzzaman

Twinkle Roy Fail
Mindar Pator Fail

Reevaluated Subject

Reevaluated
Otorhinolaryngology,
Community Medicine

Reevaluated Community
Medicine(Paper-Il)

Reevaluated Community
Medicine

Reevaluated Community
Medicine

Reevaluated Community
Medicine

Reevaluated Community
Medicine

Reevaluated Community
Medicine

Reevaluated Ophthalmology

Reevaluated
Otorhinolaryngology

Reevaluated Ophthalmology

Reevaluated Ophthalmology

Reevaluated
Otorhinolaryngology

Reevaluated Community
Medicine

Reevaluated
Otorhinolaryngology

Reevaluated
Otorhinolaryngology

Reevaluated Ophthalmology

Passed in Community
Medicine, Fail in
Otorhinolaryngology

Fail in Reevaluated
Subject(s)

Passed in Reevaluated
Subject(s)

Passed in Reevaluated
Subject(s)

Passed in Reevaluated
Subject(s)

Passed in Reevaluated
Subject(s)

Fail in Reevaluated
Subject(s)

Fail in Reevaluated
Subject(s)

Passed in Reevaluated
Subject(s)

Passed in Reevaluated
Subject(s)

Fail in Reevaluated
Subject(s)

Passed in Reevaluated
Subject(s)

Fail in Reevaluated
Subject(s)

Passed in Reevaluated
Subject(s)

Fail in Reevaluated
Subject(s)

Fail in Reevaluated
Subject(s)

i/c Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

Page1of1



