SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNINVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF REEVALUATION OF ANSWER SCRIPTS OF M.B.B.S. 3RD PROFESSIONAL PART-I EXAMINATION (MARCH, 2022)

Sl No	College	Roll	No	Name	Result	Reevaluated Subject	Remark
1	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	GAU	13266	Arindam Rahang	Fail	Reevaluated Otorhinolaryngology, Community Medicine	Passed in Community Medicine, Fail in Otorhinolaryngology
2	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	GAU	18279	Gagan Thousen	Fail	Reevaluated Community Medicine(Paper-II)	Fail in Reevaluated Subject(s)
3	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	GAU	18281	Gifty Merrily Wahlang	Pass	Reevaluated Community Medicine	Passed in Reevaluated Subject(s)
4	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	GAU	18285	Himmat Singh	Pass	Reevaluated Community Medicine	Passed in Reevaluated Subject(s)
5	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	GAU	18289	Jahidul Islam	Pass	Reevaluated Community Medicine	Passed in Reevaluated Subject(s)
6	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	GAU	18303	Lalmuanpuii Fanai	Fail	Reevaluated Community Medicine	Passed in Reevaluated Subject(s)
7	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	GAU	18329	Nitish Kumar Rahang	Fail	Reevaluated Community Medicine	Fail in Reevaluated Subject(s)
8	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	DIB	18447	Karabi Choudhury	Fail	Reevaluated Ophthalmology	Fail in Reevaluated Subject(s)
9	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	DIB	18512	Sarbananda Doley	Pass	Reevaluated Otorhinolaryngology	Passed in Reevaluated Subject(s)
10	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	DIB	18538	Tamen Basumatary	Pass	Reevaluated Ophthalmology	Passed in Reevaluated Subject(s)
11	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	DIB	18547	Wesrianda Jo Michelle Wahlang	Fail	Reevaluated Ophthalmology	Fail in Reevaluated Subject(s)
12	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	DIB	18635	Sanjib Das	Pass	Reevaluated Otorhinolaryngology	Passed in Reevaluated Subject(s)
13	Jorhat Medical College, Jorhat	JHT	18558	Amrita Sandhu	Fail	Reevaluated Community Medicine	Fail in Reevaluated Subject(s)
14	FAA Medical College, Barpeta	BAR	18668	Dewan Akhiruzzaman	Pass	Reevaluated Otorhinolaryngology	Passed in Reevaluated Subject(s)
15	FAA Medical College, Barpeta	BAR	18738	Twinkle Roy	Fail	Reevaluated Otorhinolaryngology	Fail in Reevaluated Subject(s)
16	Silchar Medical College, Silchar	SIL	15828	Mindar Pator	Fail	Reevaluated Ophthalmology	Fail in Reevaluated Subject(s)



i/c Controller of Examinations Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

MBBS3rd,Part-I_Rev_Result (March, 2022)